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TXEB Pending Caseload as of 2020-02-01

Cases

G000

S000—

4000—

2000

2000

1000 —]

Weighted Caseload for Judge Parker

. Flano
. Beaumont

. Tyler

1563

2723

Raw Caseload for Judge Parker Weighted Caseload for Judge Rhoades

5336

Raw Caseload for Judge Rhoades




Division
BMT
LUF
TYR
MAR
SHER
TEX

United States Bankruptcy Court
Eastern District of Texas

January Adversary Proceedings
0
1
1
0
14
0

January Adversary Proceedings

aBMT

BLUF

oTYR

OMAR

BSHER

OTEX

As of 2/14/2020 10:46 AM
N:\Monthly Statistical Charts and Graphs.xlsMo. Adversary Filings




United States Bankruptcy Court
Eastern District of Texas

Monthly Filings by Office
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United States Bankruptcy Court, Eastern District of Texas

Case Activity Report For the Period

January 2020
Additions 1 [ Subtractions------------------
Judge Bill Parker
Chapter | Pending New Reopened [Conver- Re- Total Cases [Conver- [Re- Total TOTAL
Start Filings Cases |sions assigned Added Closed ([sions assigned Subtracted | ENDING
7 384 64 1 9 0 74 109 1 0 110 348
11 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 7
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 2862 86 0 1 0 87 109 9 0 118 2831
TOTAL 3254 150 1 10 0 161 219 10 0 229 3186
Judge Brenda T. Rhoades
Chapter | Pending New |Reopened [Conver- Re- Total Cases |Conver- [Re- Total TOTAL
Start Filings Cases |sions assigned Added Closed [sions assigned Subtracted | ENDING
7 1229 149 3 21 0 173 228 0 0 228 1174
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 78 9 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 7 80
12 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5
13 3964 158 0 0 0 158 93 21 0 114 4008
TOTAL 5275 317 3 21 0 341 328 21 0 349 5267
TOTALS | 8529 467| 4] 31| 0 502 547 31 0 578 8453
Adversary Proceedings
Judge Initials Pending New Reopened |Re- Total Cases [Re- Total TOTAL
Start Filings |Adv. assigned Added Closed [assigned | Subtracted ENDING
bp 40 9 0 0 9 4 0 4 45
btr 78 7 0 0 7 7 0 7 78
TOTALS 118 16 0 0 16 11 0 11 123
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